Wines by the Glass
~CHAMPAGNE AND SPARKLING WINES~

Maker Year Per Glass Per Bottle
KENWOOD

YULUPA, CA NV $7 $7
LAMARCA PROSECCO

D.O.C.,IT $7.00 $26
MARQUIS DE LA TOUR

SAINT FLORENT, FR NV $11 $11
RIONDO PROSECCO

DELLE VENETO, ITALY NV $8.00 $8.00

~CHARDONNAY~

Maker Year Per Glass Per Bottle
BUTTER

ACAMPO, CA 2015 $9.00 $34
FRANK FAMILY

NAPA VALLEY, CA 2014 $15.00 $59
LA CREMA

SONOMA COAST, CA 2014 $11.00 $42
ROMBAUER

CARNEROS, CA 2015 $16.00 $63
TREFETHEN

NAPA, CA 2015 $11.00 $43
WILLIAM HILL

CENTRAL COAST, CA 2015 $8.00 $30



Wines by the Glass
~SAUVIGNON BLANC/FUME BLANC~

Maker Year Per Glass Per Bottle
FERRARI-CARANO, FUME BLANC

SONOMA COUNTY, CA 2015 $10.00 $35
HONIG

NAPA VALLEY, CA 2016 $12.00 $46

KENWOOD SAUVIGNON BLANC

SONOMA, CA 2015 $8.00 $30
ST. SUPERY
NAPA, CA 2015 $10.00 $35

~ALTERNATIVE WHITE WINES~

Maker Year Per Glass Per Bottle
CHATEAU STE MICHELLE RIESLING
COLUMBIA VALLEY, WA 2014 $6.00 $23

FOUR GRACES PINOT GRIS
DUNDEE HILLS, OR 2015 $10.00 $40

HYLAND ESTATES GEWURZTRAMINER

WILLIAMETTE VALLEY, OR 2015 $14.00 $53
LA PERLINA MOSCATO
TIPICA, IT 2010 $9.00 $34
~ITALIAN WHITES~
Maker Year Per Glass Per Bottle
LAGARIA PINOT GRIGIO

DELLE VENEZIE, IT 2013 $8.00 $30



Wines by the Glass

~MERLOT~

Maker Year Per Glass Per Bottle
FERRARI-CARANO

ALEXANDER VALLEY, CA 2013 $12.00 $48
OPOLO

PASO ROBLES, CA 2011 $9.00 $34
RODNEY STRONG

SONOMA, CA 2013 $10.00 $35

~PINOT NOIR~

Maker Year Per Glass Per Bottle
BREAD & BUTTER

NAPA, CA 2014 $10.00 $36
FOUR GRACES

WILLAMETTE, OR 2014 $15.00 $61
TALBOTT LOGAN

SANTA LUCIA HIGHLANDS, CA 2015 $11.00 $40
LA CREMA

MONTEREY, CA 2014 $12.00 $45
HAHN SLH PINOT NOIR

MONTEREY, CA 2014 $14.00 $60
~CABERNET SAUVIGNON~

Maker Year Per Glass Per Bottle
"387"

LODI, CA 2014 $10.00 $37



Wines by the Glass

~CABERNET SAUVIGNON~

Maker Year Per Glass Per Bottle
FRANCISCAN, OAKSVILLE ESTATE

NAPA VALLEY, CA 2013 $14.00 $53
FRANK FAMILY

NAPA VALLEY, CA 2013 $24.00 $98
GIRARD

NAPA, CA 2014 $14.00 $52
JUSTIN

PASO ROBLES, CA 2014 $12.00 $43

~ALTERNATIVE RED WINES~

Maker Year Per Glass Per Bottle
ALTOS DEL PLATA MALBEC

MENDOZA, AR 2015 $8.00 $31

GNARLY HEAD OLD VINE ZINFANDEL

LODI, CA 2014 $9.00 $32
OPOLO ZINFANDEL
PASO ROBLES, CA 2015 $9.00 $34
TRE LEONI RED BLEND 2013 $13.00 $50
NAPA, CA
SHANNON RIDGE ZINFANDEL 2013 $12.00 $40

LAKE COUNTY, CA
~ROSE~

ELUAON ROSE
WILLAMETTE VALLEY, OR 2015 $9.00 $34



Wines by the Glass
~AUSTRALIAN REDS~

Maker Year Per Glass

Per Bottle

19 CRIMES "THE WARDEN"
2015 $12.00

LAYER CAKE
MCLAREN VALE/BAROSSA, AU 2014 $10.00

$44

$36



~CHAMPAGNE/SPARLING WINES/PROSECCO~

Bin Maker Year Price

1 DOM PERIGNON
EPERNAY, FR 2003  $357

1 DOM PERIGNON
EPERNAY, FR 2006  $357

2 DOMAINE CHANDON BRUT
NAPA, CA NV $44

171 KENWOOD
SPLIT YULUPA, CA NV $7

9 LAMARCA PROSECCO
D.O.C,IT $26

22 LOUIS ROEDERER BRUT
REIMS, FR NV $72

19 MARQUIS DE LA TOUR
SPLIT SAINT FLORENT, FR NV $11

5 MOET & CHANDON, IMPERIAL
EPERNAY, FR NV $89

6 MUMM NAPA CUVEE M
NAPA VALLEY, CA NV $48

8 RUFFINO PROSECO
NORTH EASTERN, IT NV $28

4 VEUVE CLICQUOT
REIMS, FR NV  $115

10  VEUVE CLICQUOT 375
REIMS, FR NV  $67

RIONDO PROSECCO
SPLIT DELLE VENETO, IT NV  $8.00



Bin
37

29

31

176

34

26

72

36

64

52

65

61

~ALTERNATIVE WHITE WINES~

Maker
"J"J WINE COMPANY PINOT GRIS
SONOMA COUNTY, CA

BLINDFOLD WHITE BLEND
NAPA, CA

CAYMUS, CONUNDRUM
NAPA VALLEY, CA

CHATEAU STE MICHELLE RIESLING
COLUMBIA VALLEY, WA

EROICA REISLING
COLUMBIA, WA

FOUR GRACES PINOT GRIS
DUNDEE HILLS, OR

FREEMARK ABBEY VIOGNIER
NAPA VALLEY, CA

GREY WOLF SENTINELLE
PASO ROBLES, CA

HYLAND ESTATES GEWURZTRAMINER
WILLAMETTE VALLEY, OR

LA PERLINA MOSCATO
TIPICA, IT

LAIRD PINOT GRIGIO
CARNEROS, CA

PINE RIDGE CHENIN BLANC / VIOGNIER
NAPA VALLEY, CA

WILLAKENZIE ESTATE PINOT GRIS
WILLAMETTE VALLEY, OR

Year

2016

2014

2014

2015

2014

2016

2013

2013

2015

2002

2015

2014

2016

Price

$39

$41

$53

$23

$55

$40

$45

$45

$53

$32

$37

$33

$42



Bin
24

17

30

18

70

20

184

15

179

14

~SAUVIGNON BLANC/ FUME BLANC~

Maker

CAKEBREAD, SAUVIGNON BLANC

NAPA VALLEY, CA

CLOUDY BAY SAUVIGNON BLANC

MARLBOROUGH, NZ

DOURTHE LA GRAND CUVEE
BORDEAUX, FR

FERRARI-CARANO, FUME BLANC
SONOMA COUNTY, CA

GROTH
NAPA VALLEY, CA

HONIG
NAPA VALLEY, CA

J LOHR SAUVIGNON BLANC
NAPA VALLEY, CA

KENWOOD SAUVIGNON BLANC
SONOMA, CA

SILENI RESERVE
MARLBOROUGH, NZ

ST SUPERY SAUVIGNON BLANC
NAPA, CA

2016

2014

2016

2015

2016

2012

2015

2013

2015

Price

$58

$62

$32

$35

$42

$46

$38

$30

$36

$35



Bin

38

50

43

39

69

63

66

56

23

55

53

58

42

~CHARDONNAY~

Maker
"8" RESERVE
NAPA, CA

BERINGER PRIVATE RESERVE
NAPA VALLEY, CA

BUTTER
ACAMPO, CA

DIERBERG
SANTA MARIA VALLEY, CA

DUMOL
RUSSIAN RIVER, CA

DUTTON-GOLDFIELD
RUSSIAN RIVER VALLEY, CA

FAR NIENTE
NAPA VALLEY, CA

FERRARI-CARANO
SONOMA COUNTY, CA

FERRARI CARANO TRE TERRE
RUSSIAN RIVER, CA

FERRARI CARANO, RESERVE
CARNEROS, CA

FRANK FAMILY
NAPA VALLEY, CA

GRGICH HILLS
NAPA VALLEY, ESTATE GROWN, CA

WILLIAM HILL
CENTRAL COST, CA

2014

2015

2012

2012

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2015

2013

2015

Price

$98

$69

$34

$50

$118

$55

$102

$59

$46

$81

$59

$97

$30



Bin
183

44

40

60

48

182

67

59

51

62

35

45

~CHARDONNAY~

Maker
MINER
NAPA VALLEY, CA

HYDE DE VILLAINE
LOS CARNEROS, CA

KENDALL-JACKSON GRAND RESERVE
SANTA ROSA, CA

LA CREMA
SONOMA COAST, CA

LAIRD COLD CREEK
NAPA, CA

McINTYRE
SANTA LUCIA HIGHLANDS, CA

ROMBAUER
CARNEROS, CA

SONOMA CUTRER
RUSSIAN RIVER, CA

TREFETHEN
NAPA, CA

TWO LANDS
JACOBS CREEK, AU

WENTE "ESTATE GROWN"
MONTEREY, CA

HAHN
SANTA LUCIA HIGHLANDS, CA

Year

2015

2013

2015

2015

2012

2013

2016

2015

2015

2014

2014

2014

Price

$60

$108

$44

$42

$71

$49

$63

$44

$43

$35

$38

$54



~ITALIAN WHITES~

Bin Maker Year Price
13 LAGARIA PINOT GRIGIO
DELLE VENEZIE, IT 2013 $30

33 SANTA CRISTINA PINOT GRIGIO
SICILIA, IT 2015  $32

11 SANTA MARGHERITA PINOT GRIGIO
ALTO EDIGE, IT 2014  $53

RIONDO PROSECCO
DELLE VENETO, IT NV  $8.00

~SOUTH AMERICAN WHITES~

Bin Maker Year Price
47 ALAMOS CHARDONNAY
MENDOZA, AR, UNK 2009 $28

76 CASA LAPOSTOLLE
CASABLANCA VALLEY, CH 2012  $32



Bin
117

189

163

173

115

107

119

102

153

96

120

128

113

~PINOT NOIR~
Maker
BLACK KITE
ANDERSON VALLEY, CA

NAVARRO METHODE A I'ANCIENNE
MENDOCINO, CA

HAHN SLH
MONTEREY, CA

J.LOHR FOG'S REACH
MONTEREY, CA

LA CREMA
MONTEREY, CA

BREAD & BUTTER
NAPA, CA

DUCKHORN "MIGRATION"
RUSSIAN RIVER, CA

DUMOL
RUSSIAN RIVER, CA

DUTTON-GOLDFIELD
RUSSIAN RIVER VALLEY, CA

DAVID BRUCE
SANTA MARIA, CA

LUCAS & LEWELLEN
SANTA MARIA VALLEY, CA

FOUR GRACES
WILLAMETTE, OR

DOMAINE SERENE "RESERVE"
WILLAMETTE VALLEY, OR

Year

2012

2012

2014

2014

2015

2013

2014

2012

2014

2014

2011

2015

2013

Price

$83

$61

$60

$60

$45

$36

$82

$144

$65

$72

$41

$61

$128



114

Bin
90

134

99

89

192

101

162

86

190

TALBOTT LOGAN 2015  $40
SANTA LUCIA HIGHLANDS, CA

~MERLOT~

Maker Year Price
FERRARI-CARANO

ALEXANDER VALLEY, CA 2014 $48
DUCKHORN

NAPA VALLEY, CA 2012 $101
ROMBAUER

NAPA VALLEY, CA 2013 $60
TREFETHEN

NAPA VALLEY, CA 2013 $60
PRIDE MOUNTAIN

NAPA/SONOMA, CA 2012 $122
J LOHR

PASO ROBLES, CA 2014 $31
OPOLO

PASO ROBLES, CA 2010 $34
RODNEY STRONG

SONOMA, CA 2014 $35

KENDALL-JACKSON GRAND RESERVE
SONOMA COUNTY, CA 2012  $66



Bin
197

106

140

149

94

130

~MERITAGE REDS~

Maker
BOEGER RESERVE
EL DORADO, CA

STELTZNER CLARET
NAPA VALLEY, CA

SURH LUCHTEL- MOSAIQUE
NAPA VALLEY, CA

JUSTIN ISOCELES
PASO ROBLES, CA

DRY CREEK MERITAGE
SONOMA, CA

FERRARI CARANO TRESOR
SONOMA, CA

Year  Price
2011 $54
2013 $33
2009  $62
2013  $124
2011 $54
2012  $108



Bin
129

104

79

103

123

100

84

152

188

136

82

131

~ALTERNATIVE RED WINES~

Maker
DARIOUSH SHIRAZ
NAPA VALLEY, CA

DUCKHORN "DECOY"
NAPA VALLEY, CA

ELYSE PETITE SIRAH
NAPA VALLEY, CA

STAG'S LEAP BLEND (HANDS OF TIME)
NAPA VALLEY, CA

TRES SABORES POR QUE NO?
NAPA VALLEY, CA

LIDO BAY SYRAH
PASO ROBLES, CA

OPOLO ZINFANDEL
PASO ROBLES, CA

RIDGE MONTE BELLO BLEND
SANTA CRUZ, CA

NAGGIAR BARBERA
SIERRA FOOTHILLS, CA

NAGGIAR SANGIOVESE
SIERRA FOOTHILLS, CA

RODNEY STRONG KNOTTY VINES ZINFANDEL
SONOMA COUNTY, CA

ROMBAUER ZINFANDEL
NAPA, CA

Year

2012

2014

2010

2013

2013

2009

2015

2012

2012

2013

2013

2016

Price

$147

$63

$60

$68

$42

$41

$34

$360

$46

$46

$51

$60



Bin
142

170

154

194

161

91

148

198

158

92

97

155

~ALTERNATIVE RED WINES~

Maker
GREGORY GRAHAM
LOWER LAKE, CA

TRE LEONI BLEND
NAPA, CA

VIVANCO RIOJA
BRIONES, SP

BOEGER BARBERA
EL DORADO, CA

SHANNON RIDGE RESERVE ZINFANDEL
LAKE COUNTY, CA

McNAB FAMILY RESERVE ZINFANDEL
MENDOCINO, CA

ALTOS DEL PLATA MALBEC
MENDOZA, AR

PASCUAL TOSO MALBEC
MENDOZA, AR

LAIRD JILLIAN'S BLEND
NAPA, CA

STAG'S LEAP PETITE SIRAH
NAPA, CA

GNARLY HEAD OLD VINE ZINFANDEL
LODI, CA

TOBELOS TEMPRANILLO
BRINAS, SP

Year  Price
2014 $45
2015 $50
2011 $38
2014 $36
2013 $40
2013 $49
2015 $31
2013 $40
2012 $81
2013 $68
2014  $32
2011 $40



~CABERNET SAUVIGNON~

Bin Maker Year Price
159 SILVER OAK
ALEXANDER, CA 2013 $160

95 CHATEAU STE MICHELLE
COLUMBIA, WA 2014  $33

118 "337"
LODI, CA 2014 $37

105 INKBLOT CAB FRANC
LODI, CA 2014  $54

83 CAYMUS
NAPA, CA 2014  $180

185 CAYMUS SPECIAL SELECTION
LITER NAPA, CA 2013  $325

93 CHARLES KRUG RESERVE GENERATIONS
NAPA, CA 2013  $101

144  DARIOUSH

NAPA, CA 2014  $200
110 GIRARD

NAPA, CA 2014 $52
202 GROTH

NAPA, CA 2011 $120

191 HESS ALLOMI
NAPA, CA 2013 $96

167 LAIRD
NAPA, CA 2010 $100

132 MT VEEDER
NAPA, CA 2014  $88



Bin
135

126

112

187

133

141

108

121

143

109

80

78

125

~CABERNET SAUVIGNON~

Maker
NICKEL & NICKEL TENCH
NAPA, CA

PALMAZ
NAPA, CA

PROVENANCE RUTHERFORD
NAPA, CA

SCHWEIGER
NAPA, CA

SILVER OAK
NAPA, CA

SURH LUCHTEL
NAPA, CA

FRANCISCAN, OAKVILLE ESTATE
NAPA VALLEY, CA

FRANK FAMILY
NAPA VALLEY, CA

PINE RIDGE
NAPA VALLEY, CA

SEQUOIA GROVE
NAPA VALLEY, CA

STAR LANE ESTATE
SANTA BARBARA, CA

JUSTIN
PASO ROBLES, CA

JORDAN
SONOMA, CA

Year Price
2012 $159
2007  $197
2013 $90
2010 $70
2010  $193
2007 $83
2014 $53
2014 $98
2014 $110
2011 $86
2010 $50
2015 $43
2013 $101



~CABERNET SAUVIGNON~

Bin Maker
139 KENWOOD (ARTIST SERIES)
SONOMA COUNTY, CA

98 ST FRANCIS
SONOMA COUNTY, CA

~BORDEAUX~
Bin Maker
515 CHATEAU SMITH HAUT LAFITTE
MAGNUM PESSAC LEOGNAN, FR

516 CHATEAU BEYCHEVELLE
SAINT JULIEN, FR

507 CHATEAU LEOVILLE LAS CASES
SAINT JULIEN, FR

~BURGUNDY~

Bin Maker
150 DOMAINE DUJAC MOREY ST. DENIS
BURGUNDY, FR

405 RICHEBOURG, D.R.C.
BURGUNDY, FR

Year
2009

2014

Year

2003

1997

1996

Year

1998

1993

Price
$91

$46

Price

$300

$260

$500

Price

$231

$750



Bin
426

519

427

402

434

522

411

436

422

404

417

410

502

~FRENCH RED~

Maker
CHATEAU HAUT BRION
GRAVES, FR

CHATEAU MARGAUX
MARGAUX, FR

CHATEAU LAFITE ROTHSCHILD
PAUILLAC, FR

CHATEAU LATOUR
PAUILLAC, FR

CHATEAU LATOUR
PAUILLAC, FR

CHATEAU LES FORTS DE LATOUR
PAUILLAC, FR

CHATEAU MOUTON ROTHSCHILD
PAUILLAC, FR

CHATEAU MOUTON ROTHSCHILD
PAUILLAC, FR

CHATEAU PICHON LONGUEVILLE LALANDE
PAUILLAC, FR

LA LOUVIERE
PESSAC LEOGNAN, FR

PETRUS
POMEROL, FR

PETRUS
POMEROL, FR

CHATEAU CHEVAL BLANC
SAINT EMILION, FR

Year Price
1982  $1,500
1995  $1,000
1949  $6,000
1996  $1,400
1959  $3,200
1996 $400
1990  $1,200
1985  $1,000
1996 $475
1990 $200
1990  $7,200
1989  $5,000
1995 $900



Bin
164

200

88

138

137

Bin
85

111

~ITALIAN RED WINES~

Maker
PIANO DI MONTEVERGINE TAURASI
CAMPANIA, IT

LA SPINETTA BAROLO
GRINZANE CAVOUR, IT

BOCELLI SANGIOVESE
ROSSO TOSCANA, IT

SANTA CRISTINA CHIANTI
SICILIA, IT

VILLA ANTINORI
TOSCANA, IT

~AUSTRALIAN REDS~

Maker
19 CRIMES "THE WARDEN"

LAYER CAKE
MCLAREN VALE/BAROSSA, AU

Year

2010

2011

2013

2014

2008

Year

2016

2015

Price

$130

$121

$30

$31

$105

Price

$44

$36



